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Lucknow-226004 

1J Phone: 0522-2684381-87 Fax : 

r GSTINno :- 09AABFG0033CIZ6 
Guest Name: 

Bill No: 3551 
Table No: G1 

CompGSTIN-

sno. Item Name 
1 MINERAL WATER 

Date: 19/01/23 
Kot No.5792 

HAYEANICED.AY 

Qty. Rate 
1.000 30.00 

Total: 
I 

Time: 23:41 
Waiter: RP 

CSGT@2.5% 
SGST@2.5% 
Round Off: 

Net Amount: 

Amount 
30.00 

30.00 

0.75 
0.75 
0.5C 

32.0C 

User: KAMLESH 
A Dataman Software 0512-2317191 CASHIER Guest Signature 
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